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Seattle Children’s

HOSPFITAL - RESEARCH - FOUNDATION

MEETING #22: NOTICE & AGENDA
STANDING ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SAC) FOR

SEATTLE CHILDREN’S

Thursday March 21, 2019

6:00 — 8:00 PM

Seattle Children’s

4800 Sand Point Way NE — Ocean Café
Seattle WA 98105

**Please park in Ocean Parking at the top of Penny Drive as you enter our campus off Sand Point Way NE. Walk to the 7th
floor Ocean Entrance and check in at the greeter desk, where you will need to stop to pick up your name badge. If you took
yours home with you, please bring it with you.**

This group adyvises the City of Seattle and Seattle Children’s on issues related to the design and
construction of new buildings and other projects proposed under the City-adopted Seattle Children’s
Master Plan.

Time

6:00 PM

6:10

6:15

6:45

7:15

7:25

8:00 PM

Topic
Welcome and Introductions

Housekeeping
e Adopt Meeting #21 Minutes

2018 MIMP Annual Report

Committee Clarifying Questions
Forest B Update — Construction Management Plan

Committee Clarifying Questions

Public Comment
Committee Deliberation

Adjournment and scheduling of next meeting

Presenter

Karen Wolf, Chair

Karen Wolf

Todd Johnson

Tobin Thompson, ZGF
Dave Scalzo, Sellen

Public
Committee

Karen Wolf

Not all agenda items were known at the time of the mailing of this notice and agenda, and items may be added or deleted,
and their order on the agenda changed, prior to, and at the start of, the meeting. All SAC meetings are open to the public.
Persons interested in any of the topics on the agenda are encouraged to attend. Public comments on agenda items are
encouraged time permitting.

For more information contact Maureen Sheehan (206) 684-0302.
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