



## MEETING #22: NOTICE & AGENDA STANDING ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SAC) FOR SEATTLE CHILDREN'S

**Date:** Thursday March 21, 2019

Time: 6:00 – 8:00 PM
Location: Seattle Children's

4800 Sand Point Way NE - Ocean Café

Seattle WA 98105

\*\*Please park in Ocean Parking at the top of Penny Drive as you enter our campus off Sand Point Way NE. Walk to the 7th floor Ocean Entrance and check in at the greeter desk, where you will need to stop to pick up your name badge. If you took yours home with you, please bring it with you.\*\*

This group advises the City of Seattle and Seattle Children's on issues related to the design and construction of new buildings and other projects proposed under the City-adopted Seattle Children's Master Plan.

Time	Topic	Presenter
6:00 PM	Welcome and Introductions	Karen Wolf, Chair
6:10	Housekeeping  • Adopt Meeting #21 Minutes	Karen Wolf
6:15	2018 MIMP Annual Report	Todd Johnson
	Committee Clarifying Questions	
6:45	Forest B Update – Construction Management Plan	Tobin Thompson, ZGF Dave Scalzo, Sellen
	Committee Clarifying Questions	
<i>7</i> :1 <i>5</i>	Public Comment	Public
7:25	Committee Deliberation	Committee
8:00 PM	Adjournment and scheduling of next meeting	Karen Wolf

Not all agenda items were known at the time of the mailing of this notice and agenda, and items may be added or deleted, and their order on the agenda changed, prior to, and at the start of, the meeting. All SAC meetings are open to the public. Persons interested in any of the topics on the agenda are encouraged to attend. Public comments on agenda items are encouraged time permitting.

For more information contact Maureen Sheehan (206) 684-0302.



(3)